

Acrylic

Part#	Desc.	Notes	Additional Notes
1504258-01	CANOPY ACRYLIC LE2	Passion 34/40	
1504971-02	ACRYLIC PNL BASE SIMPLE LV2	Passion 34/40	
1014188-00	ACRY INTERM PL103AC W/CUTOUTS	Units with A/C	
81770-03	CONE BRACE ERGOLINE 20/24	Bench Acrylic gasket (sits on silver metal stand offs)	1.67 Meter per unit (Non AC unit) // 1-Meter per unit with AC
1014187-00	ACRY SUPPORT PASSION 40/3AC	Acrylic support // Units with AC	
0011036301	ACRYLIC SUPPORT PL103	Acrylic support // Units with out AC	

Screws & Screw Accessories

Part#	Desc.	Notes	Additional Notes
51352-00	SCREW M6X20 RAW ULF	Acrylic Screws	
86209-00	PROTECTIVE CAP FOR SCREW	"Gray" Acrylic Rubber washers	
1504220-00	SCREW M6X20 LFS 10.9 VZ	Used to hold front kickplate on unit	5-Per unit
51521-00	M6 HEX BLIND RIVET NUT	Canopy screws go into this	
51509-01	Screw 912 M5x20	Screw that holds canopy to lifting arms	

Filters

Part#	Desc.	Notes	Additional Notes
55567-00	FILTER ALUMINUM AIR 4 LAYER	2-Per unit located on bottom of bench	
51937-00	FILTER AIR ALUM. 350MM X 290MM	Filter for A/C	

Décor Pieces

Part#	Desc.	Notes	Additional Notes
1506629-00	BASE FRONT CVR ERG LV2 BLACK	Bench Décor Panel - Black	

1506628-01	CANOPY TOP COVER LV2 BLACK	Canopy Décor Panel - Black	
1503613-01	BASE FRONT CVR ERG LV2 WHITE	Bench Décor Panel - White	
1503576-02	CANOPY TOP COVER LV2 WHITE ERG	Canopy Décor Panel - White	
1016518-00	Stripe Passion Canopy PF	See image below	



Part#	Desc.	Notes	Additional Notes
1016519-00	Button Passion Canopy PF	See image below	



Electrical		Ballast/Relay/Capacitor/ETC...	
Part#	Desc.	Notes	Additional Notes
12396-01	BALLAST 160W 230V 60HZ		
1503615-00	BALLAST 400W 230V 60HZ B400-HM	Facial ballast	
11604-00	CAPACITOR 45MF		
0012381-01	RELAY LC1D18P7 W/ RC CIRCUIT	K7 Relay	
12585-01	RELAY LC1D38P7 W/ RC CIRCUIT	2-Per unit K1 // K1-1	
12588-01	TERMINAL STRIP 8 POS W/DIN RAL	Main power plugs into this	
1024938-00	RELAY E 3250 4S 220/230V	K3	
1014616-02	Circuit Breaker 16A		
1503614-01	HOUR METER (COUNTER) REDINGTON		
1508945-00	Transformer 230V-115		
1500093-01			

Tmr // PCB

Part#	Desc.	Notes	Additional Notes
1504439-00	TMR 15 MIN TMX005 220V 90 CONN		
1503610-00	TMR 20 MIN TMX005 220V 90 CONN		
1503681-00	TIMER BRICK 20 MIN UL991 COMP.		
1504438-00	TIMER BRICK 15 MIN UL991 COMP.		
1504806-00	TMR 12 MIN TMX005 220V 90 CONN		
1007955-03	ASSY TIMER PNL WITH CTRL PCB	Display - Main pcb	

Lamp Holders (Body Lamps) // Décor Lights // Facial

Part#	Desc.	Notes	Additional Notes
13037-03	AMP HOLDER W/O STARTER VOSLO	Body lamps	
13038-02	LAMP HOLDER WITH STARTER BASE	Body lamps	
1012403-00	Lamholder Black Type 09440	For Facial Spaghetti lamps	
12125-00	Starter holder with spacer	For Facial Spaghetti lamps	
1502704-01	LAMP HOLDER HP LAMP 280-500W	Facial lamps	